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Sexta-feira, 30 DE JANEIRO DE 2015
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LARISSA MACHADO SILVA

MAURA CRISTINA MAIA
VIEIRA
NILBERT ALLYSON
ALMEIDA DE MORAES
MARUCIA CONDE MAUES
LINS
PAULA MARIA DE SOUZA
ADRIAO
EMILGRIETTY SILVA DOS
SANTOS
ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA
DA SILVA

HALLINE KAROL NOCETI
SERVILHA

EDERNILSON DO
NASCIMENTO BARROSO

KELLY APARECIDA
SOARES

ANIBAL FENANDES
QUINTELLA JUNIOR

SUSANA HOYOS DE JESUS

MAURICIO PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

PLINIO TSUJI BARROS

THAIS COELHO DE
VILHENA

DANIEL AUGUSTO LOBO
DE MELO

RENAN CORREA FARAON

INGRID LEDA NORONHA
MACEDO

REINALDO MARTINS
JUNIOR

DANIEL ARCHER FRANGA
DA SILVA

DANIELLE SANTOS MAUES
CARVALHO

ALAN FERREIRA
DAMASCENO

LUCIANA SILVA RASSY
PALACIOS

ELTON RIBEIRO SILVA

ROGERIO FELIPE
ZACHARIAS

RODRIGO OLIVEIRA
BEZERRA

57190943

57190954

57190969

57190952

57190980

57191042

57191028

57190930

57191039

57191056

54187254

57192988

57175586

55589614

57192989

57227137

57227132

57196155

57192842

57227140

57227128

54190211

57209873

5066441

57231637

57231624

3a Entrancia

3a Entrancia

3a Entrancia

3a Entrancia

3a Entrancia

3a Entrancia

3a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

2a Entrancia

14° DP EXECUGAO PENAL

03° DP CIVEL DE ICOARACI

02° DP CRIMINAL DE
ICOARACI
09° DP INFANCIA E
JUVENTUDE
03° DP CRIMINAL DE
ICOARACI
04° DP CRIMINAL DE
ICOARACI
02° DP CIVEL/CRIMINAL DE
MOSQUEIRO

012 DP CRIMINAL DE
MARABA

01° DP CIVEL/CRIMINAL DE
BENEVIDES

012 DP CRIMINAL DE
PARAUAPEBAS

01° DP CIVEL DE
ANANINDEUA

02° DP CIVEL/CRIMINAL DE
BENEVIDES

02° DP CIVEL DE
ANANINDEUA

012 DP CIVEL DE SANTAREM

03° DP CIVEL DE
ANANINDEUA

01° DP CRIMINAL DE
ANANINDEUA

012 DP CIVEL DE TUCURUI

04° DP CIVEL DE
ANANINDEUA

02° DP CRIMINAL DE
ANANINDEUA

012 DP DE SANTAREM

01° DP CRIMINAL DE
ABAETETUBA

03° DP CRIMINAL DE
ANANINDEUA

05° DP CIVEL DE
ANANINDEUA

022 DP CIVEL DE SANTAREM

012 DP CIVEL DE REDENGAO

06° DP CIVEL DE
ANANINDEUA

22/05/2014

22/05/2014

22/05/2014

22/05/2014

22/05/2014

22/05/2014

22/05/2014

09/03/2009

09/03/2009

09/03/2009

09/03/2009

09/03/2009

09/03/2009

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

09/07/2012

8 meses 5
dias

8 meses 5
dias

8 meses 5
dias

8 meses 5
dias

8 meses 5
dias

8 meses 5
dias

8 meses 5
dias

5 anos 10

meses 18
dias

5 anos 10

meses 18
dias

5 anos 10

meses 18
dias

5 anos 10

meses 18
dias

5 anos 10

meses 18
dias

5 anos 10

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

2 anos 6

meses 18
dias

19/11/2007

19/11/2007

19/11/2007

19/11/2007

19/11/2007

19/11/2007

20/11/2007

19/11/2007

22/11/2007

22/11/2007

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

26/09/2008

04/07/2007

30/01/2008

30/04/2010

30/04/2010

30/04/2010

30/04/2010

30/04/2010

30/04/2010

15/07/2010

15/07/2010

15/07/2010

15/07/2010

15/07/2010

7 anos 2
meses 8 dias
7 anos 2
meses 8 dias
7 anos 2
meses 8 dias
7 anos 2
meses 8 dias
7 anos 2
meses 8 dias
7 anos 2
meses 8 dias
7 anos 2
meses 7 dias

7 anos 2

meses 8 dias

7 anos 2
meses 5 dias

7 anos 2
meses 5 dias

6 anos 11
meses 20 dias

6 anos 11
meses 20 dias

6 anos 4
meses 1 dia

7 anos 6
meses 23 dias

6 anos 11
meses 28 dias

4 anos 8
meses 28 dias

4 anos 8
meses 28 dias

4 anos 8
meses 28 dias

4 anos 8
meses 28 dias

4 anos 8
meses 28 dias

4 anos 8
meses 28 dias

4 anos 6
meses 12 dias

4 anos 6
meses 12 dias

4 anos 6
meses 12 dias

4 anos 6
meses 12 dias

4 anos 6
meses 12 dias

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

03 ano, 06 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

01 ano, 10 mes,
20 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

05 ano, 11 mes,
21 dia

04 ano, 01 mes,
22 dia

01 ano, 11 mes,
29 dia

01 ano, 11 mes,
21 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

01 ano, 07 mes,
14 dia

00 ano, 03 mes,
26 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

02 ano, 06 mes,
06 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

07 ano, 03 mes,
14 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

16 ano, 07 mes,
23 dia

00 ano, 09 mes,
08 dia

01 ano, 09 mes,
03 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

00 ano, 00 mes,
00 dia

01 ano, 00 mes,
05 dia

26 ano, 00 mes,
09 dia

04 ano, 07 mes,
10 dia

01 ano, 07 mes,
14 dia

17/06/1982

23/12/1976

11/08/1979

26/03/1982

10/06/1982

21/11/1983

07/06/1980

23/05/1980

26/05/1968

06/11/1981

08/01/1977

13/08/1977

03/08/1963

30/08/1978

20/08/1983

18/08/1982

08/01/1985

05/01/1983

17/10/1982

23/07/1979

20/07/1982

09/02/1983

02/08/1984

16/10/1964

30/08/1977

22/11/1979



